
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
+

+
+

1
2

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

4

1
2

++
+

+

+

++
+

+

+

сб
ро

с в
 ру

че
й

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

3

3

3

1

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

4

4
4 4

4

4
4 4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3

+

+

+

+

3

ул. Центральная

1

1

2

2
3

3

4

4
К

ра
сн

ая
 л

ин
ия

61.5
6

2.51.5
15

1.51.52.5

ос
ь 

ул
иц

ы

6

5%

1-1, 3-3 ( улица в жилой застройке)
М 1:200

К
ра

сн
ая

 л
ин

ия

Л
ин

ия
 за

ст
ро

йк
и

тр
от

уа
р

тр
от

уа
р

5%

0,
4 

кВ

Л
ин

ия
 за

ст
ро

йк
и

5%

КЛ В1К1

К
ра

сн
ая

 л
ин

ия

61.5
6

41.5
20

1.51.54

ос
ь 

ул
иц

ы

6

5%

2-2, 4-4 ( улица в жилой застройке)
М 1:200

К
ра

сн
ая

 л
ин

ия

Л
ин

ия
 за

ст
ро

йк
и

тр
от

уа
р

тр
от

уа
р

5%

0,
4 

кВ

Л
ин

ия
 за

ст
ро

йк
и

5%

КЛ В1К1

2

В1

К1

Kл

ПГ
ПР

ПР

ПР

ПР

ПР

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1В1В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1 В1

В1
В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

В1

ПГ

ПГ

ПГ

ПГ

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1 К1 К1 К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

К1

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

K
л

K
л

K
л

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл Kл Kл Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

Kл

улица №1

улица №2улица №3

ул
иц

а №
4

проезд №
1

к


